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Wisconsin Early Childhood Program Support Teachers (PST) 
9/2012 

 
CESA PST Phone Email 

1 Cindy Prendergast   
 

262-787-9500  
Ext. 9532 

cprendergast@cesa1.k12.wi.us 

2 Susan Donahue  
 

608-289-3955  sdonahoe@cesa2.k12.wi.us 

3 Becca Lewis-Clifton  
 

608-822-3276   
Ext. 278 

blewis-clifton@cesa3.k12.wi.us 

4 Jen Kalis  800-514-3075     
 or 
 608-786-4810   
  

jkalis@cesa4.k12.wi.us 

5 Joan Rice  
  
   
 

800-862-3725      
or 
608-742-8814  
Ext . 325 

ricej@cesa5.k12.wi.us 

6 Gail Cismoski  920-236-0588       gcismosk@cesa6.k12.wi.us  

7 Cathy Glaser    
 

 920- 639-5633         cglaser@cesa7.k12.wi.us 

8 Jayne Van de Hey 
   

920-619-7351  jvandehey@cesa8.k12.wi.us 

9 Bev Tepper 715-453-2141 ex 226 
 

btepper@cesa9.k12.wi.us 

10 Amy Carriere   
 

715-720-2054 acarriere@cesa10.k12.wi.us 

11 Julie Betchkal  
  
  

715-986-2020  
Ext. 2185 

julieb@cesa11.k12.wi.us 

12 Sue Erickson  
   
 
Stephanie Lulich 
 
 

715-682-2363 
 Ext. 135 
 
715-682-2363 
 Ext. 141  

suek@cesa12.k12.wi.us 
 
 
stephanies@cesa12.k12.wi.us  

Milwaukee 
Public 

Schools 

Michelle Ogorek 
   
 

414-438-3583 ogorekmm@milwaukee.k12.wi.us

 


